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New in the fleet!
6.26 ELECTRIC

Fixed Telehandlers

100% electric Low noise level Very agile




100% electric

Technical data

New in the fleet!

6.26 ELECTRIC
Fixed Telehandlers

Manoeuvrable, quiet and durable. The 6.26 fully
electric telehandler is suitable for a wide range
of tasks thanks to its lifting capacity of 2.6 tonnes
and a maximum height range of almost 6 metres.

With its durable and quiet power, this telehandler
can be used in urban areas and in many
previously excluded environments: closed
places, high-population environments, train
stations and airport areas, historic centers and
greenhouses.

Low noise level Very agile

6.26 Electric

Rental number
Lifting capacity (kg)
Lifting height (m)
Range (m)

Weight (kg)
Turning radius (m)
Speed (km/h)
Quick coupling

Dimensions

453506

2600

5,90

3,20

5.390

3,25

12

Manitou hydraulic

Length (m) 4,04

Width (m) 1,89

Height (m) 1,94

Engine @
Drive Electric

Power (hp) 40

Battery charger On Board 230V & 380V

Charging time (0-80%)

@ 100% electric

@ No CO2 emissions

230V (16A) in 9 hours
380V (16A) in 3 hours

@ Low noise level

@ Spacious cabin
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Rent directly?
00800 3625 3625
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DISCLAIMER: No rights can be derived from the texts, specifications, images, or other information found in this flyer. Everything in this flyer is subject to change. Photographs, texts, and specifications are approximations and are non-binding. During
the design and creation of this flyer, we worked as carefully as possible. However, we provide no guarantee that the information in this flyer is complete, current, and/or accurate.
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