



New in the fleet!

6.26 ELECTRIC

Fixed Telehandlers



100% electric



Low noise level



Very agile



New in the fleet!

6.26 ELECTRIC Fixed Telehandlers

Manoeuvrable, quiet and durable. The 6.26 fully electric telehandler is suitable for a wide range of tasks thanks to its lifting capacity of 2.6 tonnes and a maximum height range of almost 6 metres.

With its durable and quiet power, this telehandler can be used in urban areas and in many previously excluded environments: closed places, high-population environments, train stations and airport areas, historic centers and greenhouses.



100% electric



Low noise level



Very agile

Technical data	6.26 Electric
Rental number	453506
Lifting capacity (kg)	2600
Lifting height (m)	5,90
Range (m)	3,20
Weight (kg)	5.390
Turning radius (m)	3,25
Speed (km/h)	12
Quick coupling	Manitou hydraulic

Dimensions

Length (m) Width (m) Height (m)

Engine

Drive Power (hp) Battery charger Charging time (0-80%)

✓ 100% electric

No CO2 emissions



 (\checkmark)

4,04

1,89 1,94







Head office
Nusterweg 100-102
6136 KV Sittard

Low noise level

Spacious cabin

♂ www.colle.eu> info@colle.eu





DISCLAIMER: No rights can be derived from the texts, specifications, images, or other information found in this flyer. Everything in this flyer is subject to change. Photographs, the design and creation of this flyer, we worked as carefully as possible. However, we provide no guarantee that the information in this flyer is complete, current, and/or accura

subject to change. Photographs, texts, and specifications are approximations and are non-binding. During complete, current, and/or accurate.